General information about company

Scrip code

530655

Name of the company

Good Luck Steel Tubes Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended

31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. ‘ Particular ’ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No

2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No

3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No

4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No

5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Yes

6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No

7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. asa % of Number | cach class of securities (IX)
No. of g; tl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of OVi) tin
Category N TV | shares shares shares i No of Voting (XIV)
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Rights .
Category | of . underlying | held (calculated . Rights
shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ held in
D shareholder . Depository | (VII) = as per Total as
(I10) shares equity . each
(1) Receipts IV)+(V) | SCRR, a % of
held (IV) | shares VI VI 1957) (VIII class of Class
held VD VD As Z?)/( of ) securities eg: Class Total (A+B+0)
) N (IX) X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 36 13305108 13305108 | 60.46
Group
(B) Public 11133 | 8701142 | | | 8701142 | 39.54 | | | | |
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11169 | 22006250 | | | 22006250 | | | | | |




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , stg?ber of
No. Of as a% Number of 1 desd
: assuming full | Locked in shares predged or
No. Of Shares conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Catego Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Catego of gory Underlying | No. Of Outstanding securities ( as (XI11I) equity shares
) gory shareholder Outstanding | Warrants | convertible a percentage held in
(In) convertible | (Xi) securities o fp diluted & Asa Asa dematerialized
securities and No. Of share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) We}r’rants (XD)= (VID)+ No. (a) total No. | total
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l(gLromoter 60.46 1000000 | 7.52 13305108
Group
(B) Public 39.54 | 0 | 0 | | 7999134
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(929 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total | 1000000 | 454 | | | 21304242




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held
g?' as a % of in each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of full. aid aid-y shares shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
gory ’ Y b p underlying | held (calculated Rights otao
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito (VIT) = as per as a %
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity pository P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR,
(V1) +(VI) 1957) (v | Class| Total
held . a8 | Total | Votin,
As a % of eg: o otal | Voung
V) (A+B+C2) | X gy rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 36 13305108 13305108 | 60.46
(SA“;’('IT)Otal 36 13305108 13305108 | 60.46
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 36 13305108 13305108 | 60.46
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
(@)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)] | Institutions
© Forelgn Portfolio | 327743 327743 | 1.49
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 30591 30591 0.14
Banks
. Any Other
(i) (specify) 1 6878 6878 0.03
(S};‘i'lT)"‘al 4 365212 365212 | 1.66
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 10539 5265350 5265350 | 23.93
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
) NBFCs registered | 10810 10810 | 0.05
() égicﬁjftﬁer 589 3059770 3059770 | 13.9
(SI;‘%T)OMI 11129 8335930 8335930 | 37.88
Total Public
Shareholding




(B)=B)(1)+

(B)(2)+(B) 11133 8701142 8701142 | 39.54

3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 11169 22006250 22006250 | 100
(A+B+C2)

Total 11169 22006250 22006250

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Lu ked in shar pledged or
No. Of Underlying conversion of ()(()Icl)e SHATES 1 Gtherwise Number of
Shares No. Of Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Wa.rrants convertible securities (as a (XTIT) hgl d iyn
' Outstanding (Xi) securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total
(a) (VID+HX) Asa % | No. (a) Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | Indian
a 60.46 1000000 | 7.52 13305108
(@) | |
(Sltgb'TOtal (A) 60.46 1000000 | 7.52 13305108
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.46 1000000 | 7.52 13305108
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) | Institutions
©) | | | 149 I o | | | 327743
63)] | | | 0.14 | 0 | 0 | | ‘ 30591
Q) | | | 0.03 I o | | | 6878
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal (B) ‘ ‘ 1.66 ‘ 0 ‘ 0 ‘ ‘ ‘ 365212
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(1) | | | 23.93 | 0 | 0 | | ‘ 4719342
() | | | 0.05 I o | | | 10810
© | | | 139 I o | | | 2003770
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 37.88 0 0 7633922
Total Public
Shareholding
39.54 0 0 7999134
B)y=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(ATBHC2) 100 1000000 | 4.54 21304242
1000000 | 4.54 21304242
Total




‘ (A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|1

IE

| 4

IE

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANISH GARG

AND SONS HUF .

SUSHIL
KUMAR
GARG

SAPNA
GARG

ASHISH
GARG

RAJIV
GARG

REENA
GARG

PAN (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127708

232977

214870

259247

124000

637750

186294

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

127708

232977

214870

259247

124000

637750

186294

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.58

1.06

0.98

1.18

0.56

2.9

0.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of

0.58

1.06

0.98

0.56

2.9

0.85




wwcy | | |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. () | 80000 | o | 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 80000

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h'eld' in 127708 232977 214870
dematerialized

form (XIV)

259247 124000

637750

186294




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

| 11

12

|13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHYAM
AGRAWAL

ANKITA
AGARWAL

MAHESH
CHAND GARG

MANISH
GARG

NITIN
GARG

MITHLESH
GARG

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143706

297177

377250

631707

1486750

690000

315631

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

143706

297177

377250

631707

1486750

690000

315631

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.65

1.35

1.71

2.87

6.76

1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.65

1.71

2.87

6.76

3.14

1.43




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 0 | 75000 | 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 0

75000 ’ 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

wo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

143706 297177 377250

631707

1486750

690000

315631




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

20

| 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUSHPA
GARG

SARAS
GARG

M C GARG AND
SONS HUF .

ANIL KUMAR AND
SONS HUF .

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

784537

314500 291920 350000 393936

172500

39000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

784537

314500 291920 350000 393936

172500

39000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.57

1.43 1.33 1.59 1.79

0.78

0.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.57

1.43 1.33 1.59 1.79

0.78

0.18




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 50037 | 33000 | 0 | 0 | 100000 | 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 33000

‘ 50037

0 ‘ 0 ’ 100000 ’ 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. @ | | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

784537 314500 291920 350000 393936 172500

39000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

22

‘23

24

25

26

| 27

|28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
GARG AND
SONS HUF .

MUNNI LAL
AND SONS
HUF .

R C GARG
AND SONS
HUF .

SUSHIL
KUMAR &

SONS HUF .

RAM
AGARWAL

AND SONS .

SUNIL
KUMAR AND
SONS HUF .

KANAK
LATA

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

234092

642167

81415

50

131750

286375

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

2000

234092

642167

81415

50

131750

286375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.06

2.92

0.37

0.6

1.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of

0.01

1.06

2.92

0.37

0.6

1.3




wwcy | | |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. () | 0 | 183592 | 86667

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 0 ‘ 183592 ‘ 86667

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | ‘ |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h'eld' in 2000 234092 642167
dematerialized

form (XIV)

81415

50

131750

286375




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. |

29

‘30

31

32

|33

| 34

| 35

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEETA
GARG

SHIKHA
GARG

RAM
AGARWAL

ARCHANA
AGARWAL

REKHA
RANI

SAVITRI
DEVI

RAMESH
CHANDRA
GARG

PAN (II) |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

615770

289833

728956

538365

511750

312875

570250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

615770

289833

728956

538365

511750

312875

570250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

1.32

2.45

2.33

1.42

2.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X |

Class eg:y |

Total |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of

2.8

1.32

3.31

2.45

2.33

1.42

2.59




(A+B+C2) | | | |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. () | 0 | 86667 I | 75037

| 50000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 0 ‘ 86667

0 ‘ 75037

‘ 50000

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

wo | ]| |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 615770 | 289833 728956 538365
dematerialized

form (XIV)

511750

312875

570250




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

|36

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TUSHAR GARG

PAN (II)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

288000

13305108

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

288000

13305108

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.31

60.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.31

60.46




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 0

| 1000000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) ‘ 0

‘ 1000000

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

288000

13305108




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICG Q LIMITED

PAN (II)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

327743

327743

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

327743

327743

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.49

1.49




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

form (XIV)

No. (a) | 0 | 0 |
As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h_eld_ in 327743 327743

dematerialized




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

|1

Category

| Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VENUS INSEC PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (IT)

| Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1285000

1285000

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1285000

1285000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1285000

1285000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.84

5.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

5.84

5.84




diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | 0 | 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1285000 1285000

dematerialized
form (XIV)







